## UTINOIS

## REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE (Please print or type all names and fiddresses)

(Please print or type all names and Addresses)

	L	(This space for Re	corder's use only)	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, THAT	Roberto M. Bello	and Concepcion The	Bello Scortiv	6 \$13, <del>2-05/14/50-121601</del> 0( 
ACAO N. A	Ot. 5			<u>-74-744400</u> 7
4843 N. Avers	City ofUn1	cago	State	of Illinois, Mortgagor(s),
4843 N. Avers (Buyer's Address) MORTGAGE and WARRANT to Sav	-Mor Construction	Co., Inc.		
				, Mortgagee®
to-secure payment of that certain Retail In	(Contractor)	langean and an actual		
				-
herewith, payable to the MORTGAGEE abo		ount of \$ 21.7/33.32	bei	ing payable in04
consecutive monthly installments of 2' improvements described in said Retail Installment Contract, or any con and collection charges, if any, the real estat	allment Contract and on the isolidation thereof pursuan	t to the Illinois Retail Insta	juent month until par ilment Sales Act, too	d, or any amendment to
together with all present improvements the in the State of Illinois, hereby releasing and all right to retain possession of sauding and representation of the same and the shall keep the buildings thereon insured the shall keep the buildings thereon insured the Mortgagor(s) to comply with any of the shootingsted, to attend to the same and the submission of the same and same and the same and the same and same a	waiving all rights under and safter any default in payme SREED, That the Mortgago their full insurable value for thereon, when due, and or a overants, Mortgagee our toaid therefor, togethess, ac ired by this mortgage of w. st., c. non payment od, then in any such case it ecome immad lately due and sor its altoring violassigns, and profits, increasing the profits and promises, their analysis and premises, there whall be sold.  September  FANDIARY OR	thy virtue of the Homestean of or breach of any of the corns) shall pay all taxes and or the benefit of Mortgagee, shall keep said premises shall keep said premises on the property of the benefit of the other in the with interest thereon a get if default be made in the face of the sum secured payable and the property of the sum secured payable and the sum secured payable and the property of the physical damage insurable to be included in the paid the sums provided to the sums prov	d Exemption Laws of overants or agreeme assessments upon a stail pay all installming good repair. In the first of 8% per adjuncted from the said premiser, or or ed herreby shall their payment of the said premiser, or or ed herreby shall their premises being grant and all mondance for the benefit decree, and all mondance from the said Retail Installed Congagor Robots Robo	nts herein contained and premises when due, ents of prior morgages of event of the failure of slauthoused but is not annum, shall be due on iBetail Installment Contract in breach of any of the supon, at the option of olytoseclosed to pay the med, or any partitiered, to the Mortgagee, and expenses of advertisery's advanced for taxes, ment Contract, whether
iome improvement contract.	tancii as conatciai	or are benominance	a or your conge	idons under your
STATE OF ILLINOIS	• 1	* Control (Chinash and Arriva and	4843 N. Av.	, me
COUNTY OF COOK	\$ 35	Mortgage was signed at	Chicago, 1	THE PERSONS ASSESSED
	)		คนเก็สลิก <sup>จ "</sup> ได้	1 19915
Gerald Pozin	F WARE IN THE STREET TO STREET, No. 5. June 20.	a Notary Por	olic for and misaid Co	ount; , convictoy certify
hatHoward Beard		the subsi	rationa withess to the	e foregoing instrument.
personally known to me, who, being by me	duly sworn, did depose the			2
that he/she knows said <u>Roberto M</u> , n, and who executed, the foregoing instrumsaid subscribing witness, was present and scribed his/her name as witness therein.				
Given under my hand and hopping seat the	30th day of	September_		. 19 89
"OPF1" (*) SEAL GERALD POZIN My commission expi <b>ritary-public,</b> State-of-IIII	₹	Call	12m	
My Commission Expires 5/5	9/90 \$	INC	TARY PUBLICI	٤
STATE OF ILLIÑOIS	$\int_{ss} \mathbf{S}$	0222169		
COUNTY OF	( 33			
to the state of th	,	. a Notary Pub	lia for and in waid Ca	unte da baraba acatifu
hat	on(s) whose name(s) is (are) y signed and delivered the s lease and waiver of the rig	subscribed to the foregoins said instrument as his/her/ ht of homestead.	g instrument, appear their free and volunts	ed before me this day in ary act, for the uses and
Siven under my hand and notarial seal this			_	19
My commission expires ************************************	, 19			
HIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY		(NO	TARY PUBLICI	-40
		(NO	TARY PUBLIC)	1200 =
lynn Pozin		(NC	TARY PUBLIC)	1300 E
And desired the second	and the state of t		TARY PUBLIC)	1300 E
40C0 11 D C:	and the state of t		TARY PUBLIC)	1300 E
And designed that the second s	and the state of t			1300 E

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

For consideration paid	Sav-Mor Const	ruction Co., Inc	<b>ւ</b> գիրժորիս	, <b>1</b>	, holder of the within
mortgage from	Roberto M.	Bello and Conce	pcion Bello		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
lo Sa	v-Mor Construction	n Co., Inc.		dated 9/30/	'89
and intended to be record	ded with Recorder!	s Office of Cook	County, Illinois	•	•
3.7	does hereby assign said mortgage ndividual and Partnership S			1 Franklin Avenue, Garden City, N.Y. 1	1530
	is) and seal(s) this	-		(Corporate Signature) Mon Construction Co	. Inc
	nay and semay this			n, President	7. 9 1110.
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		19	manager of the part of the same of the same	Contractor be affixed hereto and these presents to t	on sinned on its behalf
egila. Silipa	// Conflactor (Indivential or Partners).p		by its President or a Vice-Presid	ent or its Treasurer or an Assistant Trea	surer duly authorized
- 1 1 1 1	annership		this 7th	day of December	19 89
	Work to	Elle	By By	1 Ille	l
%. <u> </u>	er Sprin ary (Corporate Only)		-,	to the state of the sea times	
	10-	ACKNOWLEDGE	MENT BY INDIVIDUAL	_	
THE STATE OF	- OA	, COUNTY OF	\$S		. 19
	eared the above named	·		and acknow	, , , ,
assignment to be his (he		0.0			
Before me,	Notary Put	olic	My commission expires		, 19
		CKNOW -DCEM	ENT BY CORPORATION		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1.254 1.27 1.17					
	Illinois		Cook ss. •	. 12/7/	, 19 <u>89</u>
Then personally apper		Gerald Pozin	Sav-Mor Constructi	CIAL SEAL"	
		, of officer and said corporation and	that the small affixed to said instrum	ARD BEARD TIC. a	nd acknowledged the ation.
Before me,	walk D	eard	My corunica on expute Commis	alon Expires 6/12/93	, 19
200 g - 10度 g - 10度 g - 10度 g	Notary Pub	OIIC	1/,		
	-	ACKNOWLEDGEM	ENT BY PAPTNERSH	IP	
THE STATE OF	•	, COUNTY OF	ss. C		19
Then personally appe	eared the above named			0,	a General Partner o
and deed of said partners	chio	, a part	nership, and acknowledged the forego	ing assign lent to be his free act and i	deed and the free ac
			U	'S _	
Before me,	Notary Pub	lic	. My commission expires		
				· //c.	
ori <del>jes</del> Boris				10	
다. U 다 다 다 다		. eî	)	and the second s	0
		يَ احْ			
erk Grand Grand			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
·		AGE CO		2 m 68	
	AGE	SAC	1 ''		
한 41 1	MR S	HIGH HIGH		45.·	
ru L	T SO TO	2 <b>3</b>			
	DRY ON	到台上		<b>5</b> 5€   <sub>≥</sub>	
3 1	UTO S	ENT OF MORTGAG ONSTRUCTION TO		N OIL	
	STATE MORTGE STATUTORY FORM SM. Colloct Colocion (2010)	IGNMENT OF MOR		ECT S	•
· · ·	REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE STATUTORY FORM  TO M. BOLLO 4  REPORT OF BOLLO  WOR OF ANTHERSON		= ()	GARDEN CITY	The same
	RE COCY	ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE SQV-MOR CONSTRUCTION THE RESTRECTION OF BRIN	When recorded mad to	Space below for Recorder's use only	it.
	11 11714 7	계약 그 교내	181-	두 지율 개	•
1	1 17,4 6	31 3 1	lä♀	<b>6</b> 9	24

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 2 IN THE RESUBDIVSIION OF LOTS 25 TO 48 INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 1 AND LOTS 30 TO 47 INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 2 FIELDS ADDITION TO ALBANY PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF THAT PART LYING BETWEEN THE EAST 60 ACRES AND THE WEST 60 ACRES OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER: 13-11-324-005 SAID PREMISES ARE KNOWN AS AND BY: 4343 N. AVERS, CHICAGO, IL 60625

The state of the s

IL ILLI, 3 N. AV.

90222169